Special District

Kings Waste and Recycling Authority
Kettleman City Community Services District
Home Garden Community Service District
Armona Community Services District

Stratford Public Utility District

County

Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings

Employees Total Wages

49
11
11

$1,495,536
$146,614
$78,413
$44,266
$29,094

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$439,557
$15,065
$0
$0
$0



