Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Kings Waste and Recycling Authority	Kings	49	\$1,495,536	\$439,557
Kettleman City Community Services District	Kings	11	\$146,614	\$15,065
Home Garden Community Service District	Kings	11	\$78,413	\$0
Armona Community Services District	Kings	7	\$44,266	\$0
Stratford Public Utility District	Kings	5	\$29,094	\$0